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	№
п/п
	Индекс
дела
	Заголовок  дела
	Крайние
даты
	Кол-во
листов
	Примечание

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	б/и
	Книга приказов по личному составу и основной деятельности за 1952-1953 годы
	26.09.1952-21.06.1953 гг.
	40
	

	2
	б/и
	Книга приказов по личному составу и основной деятельности за 1958-1961 годы
	01.07.1958-14.07.1961 гг.
	50
	






